Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Axial-lead and soldering star capacitors
Series/Type: B43693, B43793
Date: February 2011
© EPCOS AG 2011. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
Applications
For high-voltage applications in automotive

Page 5 of 14Please readCautions and warningsand
Important notesat the end of this document.
Case dimensions and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
100 Hz
20 °C
mF
Case
dimensions
d ´ l
mm
Ordering code
Axial pallet
Ordering code
Axial reel
Ordering code
Soldering star
250 22 14 ´ 30 B43693A2226Q007 B43693A2226Q009 B43793A2226Q000
47 18 ´ 30 B43693A2476Q007 B43793A2476Q000
68 18 ´ 39 B43693A2686Q007 B43793A2686Q000
100 21 ´ 39 B43693A2107Q007 B43793A2107Q000
130 21 ´ 49 B43693A2137Q007 B43793A2137Q000
Technical data
CR
100 Hz
20 °C